
College Name Whole Part Total

1PG. No. :Statement Showing No. of Students Apperaring in each college

(Statement No. 0)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BSC SEM-V JULY-SEPT 2020

 0  17  17 001 - MANEKLAL NANCHAND COLLEGE, VISNAGAR - VISNAGAR

 1  17  18 004 - SHRI U.P. ARTS, SMT. M.G. PANCHAL SCIENCE & V.L. SHAH COMMERCE COLLEGE, PILVAI - PILV

 1  53  54 008 - SIR P.T. SCIENCE COLLEGE, MODASA - MODASA

 0  35  35 009 - SMT. S.M. PANCHAL SCIENCE COLLEGE, TALOD - TALOD

 1  23  24 015 - MUNICIPAL ARTS & URBAN SCIENCE COLLEGE, MEHSANA - MEHSANA

 0  16  16 019 - PRAMUKH SWAMI SCIENCE & H.D. PATEL ARTS COLLEGE, KADI - KADI

 1  24  25 047 - SHETH M.N. SCIENCE COLLEGE, PATAN - PATAN

 1  16  17 056 - THE HIMMATNAGAR NAGARIK SAHAKARI BANK LTD. SCIENCE COLLEGE MOTIPURA, HIMATNAGAR - HIM

 3  67  70 086 - R.R. MEHTA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & C.L. PARIKH COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, PALANPUR - PALANPUR

 0  23  23 120 - NOOTAN SARVA VIDHYALAYA KELAVANI MADAL SANCHALIT SMT.S.S.PATEL NOOTAN SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE, VISNAGAR - VISNAGAR

 6  37  43 240 - GOVERNMENT SCIENCE COLLEGE, IDAR - IDAR

 0  17  17 391 - GOVERNMENT SCIENCE COLLEGE, VADNAGAR. - VADNAGAR

 1  18  19 410 - SHREE ADARSH SCIENCE COLLEGE, RADHAPUR - RADHANPUR

 0  9  9 427 - VRUNDAVAN B.SC COLLEGE, GANESHPURA - GANESHPURA

 2  31  33 428 - GROW MORE INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE, HIMMATNAGAR - HIMMATNAGAR

 0  90  90 431 - B.SC. COLLEGE, RASANAMOTA - DEESA

 0  19  19 432 - SHRI BANASKANTHA KADVA PATIDAR SANSKAR MANDAL B.SC. COLLEGE, PALANPUR - PALANPUR

 0  5  5 433 - SHANKARSINH VAGHELABAPU INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE,VASAN, - VASAN

 0  25  25 434 - SARASWATI COLLGE OF SCIENCE -VIRAVADA - VIRAVADA

 0  41  41 435 - SHRI SARVAJANIK SCIENCE COLLEGE, MEHSANA - MEHSANA

 0  40  40 436 - G.V.VAGHELA SCIENCE COLLEGE,VAKHA, DEODAR - DEODAR

 0  9  9 438 - SHREE S P TANNA SCIENCE COLLEGE CHANSMA, GOLAPUR - GOLAPUR

 0  49  49 439 - ARRDEKTA INSTITTUE OF SCIENCE, NAVI METRAL - NAVI METRAL

 0  48  48 440 - SHREE BANSKANTHA ANJANA PATEL KELVANI MANDAL SANCHALLIT SCIENCE COLLEGE, PALANPUR - 

 0  3  3 441 - SHREE UN VIBHAG KELVANI MANDAL SANCHALIT SCIENCE COLLEGE, UN - UNN

 0  33  33 442 - ADARSH SCIENCE COLLEGE, PATAN - PATAN

 0  8  8 445 - SHAMALBHAI DOSABHAI CHAUDHARI SCIENCE COLLEGE, KHERALU - KHERALU

 0  22  22 446 - SHRI P.J. PATEL NILKANTH SCIENCE COLLEGE, MAKTUPUR - MAKTUPUR

 0  14  14 447 - SHREE R.K. PANTROD SCIENCE COLLEGE, DHANERA - DHANERA

 0  47  47 448 - MERCHANT SCIENCE COLLEGE, BASNA - BASNA

 0  1  1 450 - JAFARI COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, SEDARANA - SEDARANA

 0  11  11 453 - SWAMI VIVEKANAND EDU. TRUST SANCHALIT SCIENCE COLLEGE, NANIKADI - NANI KADI

 0  10  10 454 - SHREE B.D.S.ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, PATAN - PATAN
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College Name Whole Part Total

2PG. No. :Statement Showing No. of Students Apperaring in each college

(Statement No. 0)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BSC SEM-V JULY-SEPT 2020

 0  1  1 455 - ANANYA INST. OF SCIENCE KALOL KIRC CAMPUS, KALOL - KALOL

 0  21  21 457 - D.L.PATEL SCIENCE COLLEGE, HIMATANAGAR - HIMATANAGAR

 0  4  4 460 - SCIENCE COLLEGE, ANDROKHA - ANDROKHA

 0  12  12 462 - SHREE M.D. PATEL ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE, TAKHATPUR - TAKHATPUR

 0  5  5 463 - SHRIMATI LILAVATIBEN MANILAL SHAH SCIENCE COLLEGE, RADHANPUR - RADHANPUR

 0  8  8 464 - SHREE KUMARBHAI SEVANTILAL JAVERI SCIENCE COLLEGE, GADH - GADH

 0  53  53 465 - GOKUL SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE,SIDDHPUR - SIDHPUR

 0  1  1 468 - V.J.K.M. SCIENCE COMMERCE AND ARTS COLLEGE, VADU - VADU

 1  3  4 470 - SHREE SWAMINARAYAN SCIENCE COLLEGE, VIJAPUR - VIJAPUR

 0  18  18 471 - DR INDUDAYAL MESHRI COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, PATAN - PATAN

 0  70  70 475 - MAHARSHI DAYANAND SCIENCE COLLEGE, BASPA - BASPA

 0  19  19 479 - GOVERNMENT ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, HARIJ - HARIJ

 0  59  59 539 - A.P.TRIVEDI ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, KHORDA - KHORDA

 1  22  23 543 - RATNAMANI SCIENCE COLLEGE, BECHARAJI - BECHARAJI

 0  27  27 564 - GOVERNMENT SCIENCE COLLEGE,THARAD - THARAD

 0  22  22 801 - SAMARTH SCIENCE COLLEGE, HIMMATNAGAR - HIMMATNAGAR

 0  3  3 805 - SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, SATLASANA - SATALASANA

 0  4  4 806 - SMT. G.S. PATEL SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, PALASAR - PALASAR

 0  9  9 809 - SHRADDHA BSC COLLEGE - POYDA

Total  1258 

Thursday, September 17, 2020

 4:32:46PM

Print Date : 

Print Time : 



Center Name From To Total

Seat No

BSC SEM-V JULY-SEPT 2020

1PG. No. :Statement Showing center wise seat number

(Statement No. 1)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

 118 5 - HIMMATNAGAR  118  1 

 96 6 - A&C COLL, IDAR  214  119 

 75 13 - MODASA  289  215 

 235 14 - PALANPUR  524  290 

 172 15 - NGES CAMP. PATAN  696  525 

 35 19 - TALOD  731  697 

 97 30 - RADHANPUR  828  732 

 140 69 - THARAD  968  829 

 61 93 - PRAMUKH KADI  1029  969 

 100 105 - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA  1129  1030 

 129 107 - MN VISNAGAR  1258  1130 

Total  1258 

Thursday, September 17, 2020

 4:32:55PM

Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : DEEPAK



1PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BSC SEM-V JULY-SEPT 2020

5 - HIMMATNAGAR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

1 - 1  1 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

PART

2 - 10  9 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

11 - 11  1 0030378 - ENGLI. / BOT. / BOT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / AIR. POLLU

12 - 16  5 0050349 - ENGLI. / MIC. / MIC. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BIO

17 - 17  1 0060334 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BUS. MATHE

WHOLE

18 - 19  2 0020313 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / PAI. & VAR

PART

20 - 26  7 0010370 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / OPT. INSTR

27 - 27  1 0010379 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / INS

28 - 43  16 0020313 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / PAI. & VAR

44 - 48  5 0050349 - ENGLI. / MIC. / MIC. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BIO

49 - 50  2 0060334 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BUS. MATHE

51 - 73  23 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

74 - 75  2 0060334 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BUS. MATHE

76 - 76  1 0010370 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / OPT. INSTR

77 - 85  9 0020313 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / PAI. & VAR

86 - 88  3 0030368 - ENGLI. / BOT. / BOT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO

89 - 96  8 0060334 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BUS. MATHE

97 - 118  22 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

TOTAL STUDENT IN  5 - HIMMATNAGAR   IS  :  118 

17-September-2020

 4:32:59PM

Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : DEEPAK



2PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BSC SEM-V JULY-SEPT 2020

6 - A&C COLL, IDAR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

119 - 124  6 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

PART

125 - 125  1 0010370 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / OPT. INSTR

126 - 159  34 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

160 - 161  2 0030378 - ENGLI. / BOT. / BOT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / AIR. POLLU

162 - 196  35 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

197 - 210  14 0060334 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BUS. MATHE

211 - 213  3 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

214 - 214  1 0030378 - ENGLI. / BOT. / BOT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / AIR. POLLU

TOTAL STUDENT IN  6 - A&C COLL, IDAR   IS  :  96 

13 - MODASA
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

215 - 215  1 0030378 - ENGLI. / BOT. / BOT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / AIR. POLLU

PART

216 - 221  6 0010370 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / OPT. INSTR

222 - 222  1 0010379 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / INS

223 - 247  25 0020313 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / PAI. & VAR

248 - 250  3 0030378 - ENGLI. / BOT. / BOT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / AIR. POLLU

251 - 262  12 0050349 - ENGLI. / MIC. / MIC. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BIO

263 - 268  6 0060334 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BUS. MATHE

269 - 270  2 0010370 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / OPT. INSTR

271 - 278  8 0020307 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / MET

279 - 279  1 0030378 - ENGLI. / BOT. / BOT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / AIR. POLLU

280 - 280  1 0060334 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BUS. MATHE

281 - 289  9 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

TOTAL STUDENT IN  13 - MODASA   IS  :  75 

17-September-2020

 4:32:59PM

Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : DEEPAK



3PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BSC SEM-V JULY-SEPT 2020

14 - PALANPUR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

290 - 290  1 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

291 - 292  2 0030378 - ENGLI. / BOT. / BOT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / AIR. POLLU

PART

293 - 302  10 0010370 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / OPT. INSTR

303 - 303  1 0010379 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / INS

304 - 327  24 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

328 - 338  11 0030378 - ENGLI. / BOT. / BOT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / AIR. POLLU

339 - 352  14 0060334 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BUS. MATHE

353 - 359  7 0080399 - ENGLI. / GEO. / GEO. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / FUN. OF  H

360 - 362  3 0010370 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / OPT. INSTR

363 - 365  3 0010379 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / INS

366 - 437  72 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

438 - 447  10 0050349 - ENGLI. / MIC. / MIC. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BIO

448 - 449  2 0060334 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BUS. MATHE

450 - 450  1 0010370 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / OPT. INSTR

451 - 453  3 0010379 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / INS

454 - 454  1 0020313 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / PAI. & VAR

455 - 465  11 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

466 - 468  3 0060334 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BUS. MATHE

469 - 473  5 0010379 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / INS

474 - 507  34 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

508 - 510  3 0030378 - ENGLI. / BOT. / BOT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / AIR. POLLU

511 - 516  6 0060334 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BUS. MATHE

517 - 518  2 0010370 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / OPT. INSTR

519 - 523  5 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

524 - 524  1 0050349 - ENGLI. / MIC. / MIC. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BIO

TOTAL STUDENT IN  14 - PALANPUR   IS  :  235 

17-September-2020

 4:32:59PM

Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : DEEPAK



4PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BSC SEM-V JULY-SEPT 2020

15 - NGES CAMP. PATAN
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

525 - 525  1 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

PART

526 - 526  1 0010370 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / OPT. INSTR

527 - 528  2 0010379 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / INS

529 - 541  13 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

542 - 549  8 0060334 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BUS. MATHE

550 - 557  8 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

558 - 558  1 0060334 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BUS. MATHE

559 - 561  3 0010370 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / OPT. INSTR

562 - 564  3 0010379 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / INS

565 - 589  25 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

590 - 591  2 0050349 - ENGLI. / MIC. / MIC. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BIO

592 - 592  1 0061534 - ENGLI. / MAT. / GEN. KNOWL. / BUS. MATHE

593 - 593  1 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

594 - 598  5 0021980 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / GEN. KNOWL. / SYN. DYES

599 - 602  4 0061934 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / GEN. KNOWL. / BUS. MATHE

603 - 604  2 0010370 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / OPT. INSTR

605 - 609  5 0010379 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / INS

610 - 645  36 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

646 - 648  3 0030378 - ENGLI. / BOT. / BOT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / AIR. POLLU

649 - 652  4 0060334 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BUS. MATHE

653 - 655  3 0061534 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / GEN. KNOWL. / BUS. MATHE

656 - 661  6 0010379 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / INS

662 - 669  8 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

670 - 673  4 0050349 - ENGLI. / MIC. / MIC. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BIO

674 - 676  3 0010370 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / OPT. INSTR

677 - 692  16 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

693 - 696  4 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

17-September-2020

 4:32:59PM

Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : DEEPAK



5PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BSC SEM-V JULY-SEPT 2020

TOTAL STUDENT IN  15 - NGES CAMP. PATAN   IS  :  172 

19 - TALOD
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

PART

697 - 701  5 0010370 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / OPT. INSTR

702 - 710  9 0010379 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / INS

711 - 724  14 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

725 - 727  3 0030378 - ENGLI. / BOT. / BOT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / AIR. POLLU

728 - 731  4 0050349 - ENGLI. / MIC. / MIC. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BIO

TOTAL STUDENT IN  19 - TALOD   IS  :  35 

30 - RADHANPUR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

732 - 732  1 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

PART

733 - 733  1 0010370 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / OPT. INSTR

734 - 750  17 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

751 - 753  3 0010370 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / OPT. INSTR

754 - 755  2 0010370 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / OPT. INSTR

756 - 757  2 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

758 - 758  1 0050349 - ENGLI. / MIC. / MIC. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BIO

759 - 767  9 0010370 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / OPT. INSTR

768 - 773  6 0010379 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / INS

774 - 826  53 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

827 - 828  2 0030378 - ENGLI. / BOT. / BOT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / AIR. POLLU

TOTAL STUDENT IN  30 - RADHANPUR   IS  :  97 

17-September-2020

 4:32:59PM

Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : DEEPAK



6PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BSC SEM-V JULY-SEPT 2020

69 - THARAD
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

PART

829 - 859  31 0021480 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. HUMAN. RIGHT. / SYN. DYES

860 - 864  5 0051449 - ENGLI. / MIC. / MIC. PRACT. / EG-. HUMAN. RIGHT. / BIO

865 - 868  4 0061434 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / EG-. HUMAN. RIGHT. / BUS. MATHE

869 - 870  2 0010370 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / OPT. INSTR

871 - 878  8 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

879 - 880  2 0030378 - ENGLI. / BOT. / BOT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / AIR. POLLU

881 - 881  1 0060334 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BUS. MATHE

882 - 882  1 0061934 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / GEN. KNOWL. / BUS. MATHE

883 - 892  10 0010370 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / OPT. INSTR

893 - 933  41 0020313 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / PAI. & VAR

934 - 941  8 0060334 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BUS. MATHE

942 - 968  27 0021980 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / GEN. KNOWL. / SYN. DYES

TOTAL STUDENT IN  69 - THARAD   IS  :  140 

17-September-2020

 4:32:59PM

Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : DEEPAK



7PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BSC SEM-V JULY-SEPT 2020

93 - PRAMUKH KADI
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

PART

969 - 971  3 0010370 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / OPT. INSTR

972 - 974  3 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

975 - 981  7 0060334 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BUS. MATHE

982 - 984  3 0070364 - ENGLI. / BIO. / BIO. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / IND. BIOTE

985 - 993  9 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

994 - 998  5 0023606 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. DATAB. MGT. . SYS. . / OIL. FATS . & WAX

999 - 1001  3 0023680 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. DATAB. MGT. . SYS. . / SYN. DYES

1002 - 1004  3 0053649 - ENGLI. / MIC. / MIC. PRACT. / EG-. DATAB. MGT. . SYS. . / BIO

1005 - 1005  1 0060334 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BUS. MATHE

1006 - 1006  1 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

WHOLE

1007 - 1007  1 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

PART

1008 - 1028  21 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

1029 - 1029  1 0060334 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BUS. MATHE

TOTAL STUDENT IN  93 - PRAMUKH KADI   IS  :  61 

17-September-2020

 4:32:59PM

Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : DEEPAK



8PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BSC SEM-V JULY-SEPT 2020

105 - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

1030 - 1030  1 0070364 - ENGLI. / BIO. / BIO. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / IND. BIOTE

PART

1031 - 1036  6 0010370 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / OPT. INSTR

1037 - 1037  1 0010379 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / INS

